TL70 Tower Lights
70 mm Modular Tower Lights
•	 �Modular IP65 design gives the user flexibility to customize functions and
operations, and install in many environments
•	 �Wireless options facilitate installation and enable remote monitoring and control
•	 �Bright, uniform color segments appear gray when off to eliminate false indication
•	 �Top-mounted audible modules from 75 to 101 dB, including multi-tone and
programmable audible models, allow for custom alerts or announcement

Straight connector models
MQAC2-506
2 m (6.5')
MQAC2-515
5 m (15')
MQAC2-530
9 m (30')
Cordsets for AC Models
Elevated Mount System
SA-M30
Black polycarbonate adapter/
cover
SA-M30C
Gray polycarbonate adapter/
cover
SOP-E12-150A (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300A (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900A (900 mm)
Black anodized aluminum pipe
SOP-E12-150AC (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300AC (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900AC (900 mm)
Clear anodized aluminum pipe
SOP-E12-150SS (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300SS (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900SS (900 mm)
304 stainless steel pipe
SA-E12M30
Black Acetal mounting base
SA-E12M30C